
CLIENT RELATIONS

Shawn Meyer 

President
Shawn.Meyer@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3503       

Cell:  (651) 247-8407
Samantha Herrig Samantha.Herrig@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3500         

Cell:  (651) 216-2050

Kevin Jagoe

VP Sales 
Kevin.Jagoe@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3513       

Cell:  (612) 280-7809

Mike Ramthun

VP Distribution Solutions
Mike.Ramthun@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3512         

Cell:  (612) 599-4468
Brandon Auck Brandon.Auck@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3529

Lucas Gluesenkamp Lucas.Gluesenkamp@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7896

Beth Phelps 

Operations Manager
Beth.Phelps@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 833.3510 Pat Higgins Pat.Higgins@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3518

Brian Moore

Business Analyst
Brian.Moore@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3502 Griffin Jagoe Griffin.Jagoe@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3538

Estelle Mason

Business Coordinator
Estelle.Mason@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3508 Rob Koontz Rob.Koontz@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 833-3520

QUOTATIONS Andrew Murphy Andrew.Murphy@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3531

Zach Amick Zach.Amick@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3515 Jacob Owens Jacob.Owens@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 833-3530

Carter Geile Carter.Geile@DavisAssociatesInc.com Direct: (952) 833-3534 Kasey Peterson Kasey.Peterson@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 952-9594

Darren Grass Darren.Grass@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3507       

Cell:  (612) 845-2679
Matt Plumedahl Matt.Plumedahl@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3523

Trent Hansen Trent.Hansen@davisassociatesInc.com Direct: (952) 833-3539 Todd Reemtsma Todd.Reemtsma@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7890

Garret Jagoe Garret.Jagoe@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 833-3526 Geoff Wold Geoff.Wold@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3528

Ricki Lee Ricki.Lee@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3527 SALES

Jason Robertson Jason.Robertson@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3511 Tom Bednarczyk Tom.Bednarczyk@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3514         

Cell:  (651) 247-4184

Gina Vannelli

Project Coordinator
Gina.Vannelli@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7893 Griff Creed Griff.Creed@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3522   

Cell:  (952) 220-3140

Cody Waslien Cody.Waslien@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3519       

Cell:  (218) 230-5200
Nick Hageman Nick.Hageman@davisassociatesinc.com

Direct:  (952) 833-3506       

Cell:  (701)212-3648

PROJECT MANAGERS Kayla Hoover Kayla.Hoover@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3524       

Cell:  (970) 690-4287

Katie Ambriz Katie.Ambriz@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3517 Anthony Johnson Anthony.Johnson@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 698-7898        

Cell:  (651) 353-1853

Tania Criollo Tania.Criollo@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3537 Jordan Nelson Jordan.Nelson@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 698-7894      

Cell:  (320) 364-0051

Sarah Daly Sarah.Daly@DavisAssociatesInc.com Direct: (952) 941-0410 Jon Pangerl Jon.Pangerl@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3525       

Cell:  (612) 804-1979

Angie Erickson Angie.Erickson@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 698-7892 Matt Scheidnes Matt.Scheidnes@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3533       

Cell:  (952) 426-8272

Kari Kuerbs Kari.Kuerbs@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3509 Eric Strafelda Eric.Strafelda@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3535  

Cell:  (651) 808-7814

Tori Jezewski Tori.Jezewski@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3532 Mark Tollefsbol Mark.Tollefsbol@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3536  

Cell:  (612) 708-7044

Katie Moseman Katie.Moseman@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3521 DISTRIBUTOR SALES

Libby Vermeer Libby.Vermeer@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7899 Mike Ramthun Mike.Ramthun@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3512         

Cell:  (612) 599-4468

Brenda Wolf Brenda.Wolf@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3516 Eric Strafelda         (Dakotas) Eric.Strafelda@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3535  

Cell:  (651) 808-7814

      Rylie Zimmerman (Minnesota) Rylie.Zimmerman@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 698-7895         

Cell:  (763) 269-1539
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1305 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 150, Eagan, MN 55121 - 952-941-0410 - davisassociatesinc.com
Serving Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota and Western Wisconsin since 1969
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